

TABULATION OF TENDERS**TENDER NO. 6730****FOR: Runway Rehabilitation**

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	SECTION 2	SECTION 3	SECTION 4	BID TOTAL
Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.	3,260,000.00	3,663,260.00	1,022,315.50	830,176.00	8,775,751.50
Amason Industries Ltd.	1,665,750.00	5,596,002.50	744,756.03	856,119.00	8,862,627.53

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6730

FOR: Runway Rehabilitation

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

PARTA: General Construction

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

REGION 5

WORK ORDER NO.: A23014

PROJECT NO.: 7239

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Arnason Industries Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00	1,155,000.00	1,155,000.00				
Traffic Control, Level I	1	lump sum	75,000.00	75,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00				
Mobilization Allowance (Materials)	1	lump sum	500,000.00	500,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00				
Supply of Field Office, Class "A"	1	lump sum	85,000.00	85,000.00	41,250.00	41,250.00				
Surveying & Layout	1	lump sum	400,000.00	400,000.00	192,500.00	192,500.00				
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00				
				3,260,000.00		1,665,750.00		0.00		0.00
		BID TOTAL		8,775,751.50		8,862,627.53		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6730

FOR: Runway Rehabilitation

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

PARTB: Civil Work

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

REGION 5

WORK ORDER NO.: A23014

PROJECT NO.: 7239

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Arnason Industries Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Clearing and Grubbing	1	ha.	6,500.00	6,500.00	13,200.00	13,200.00				
Remove/Salvage Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	8,500.00	8,500.00	27,500.00	27,500.00				
Surface Preparation, Type "B"	23,800	m2	2.20	52,360.00	3.30	78,540.00				
Surface Preparation, Type "D"	50,500	m2	2.40	121,200.00	5.50	277,750.00				
Composite Excavation	42,000	m3	15.00	630,000.00	16.50	693,000.00				
Common Excavation	7,200	m3	9.00	64,800.00	22.00	158,400.00				
Waste Excavation	10,150	m3	9.00	91,350.00	22.00	223,300.00				
Bench Cuts	12	sta.	900.00	10,800.00	550.00	6,600.00				
Supp/Install of Geotextile (Woven) Fabric	35,750	m2	4.00	143,000.00	4.95	176,962.50				
Supp/Install of Geotextile Fabric (Non-woven)	8,100	m2	5.00	40,500.00	5.50	44,550.00				
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Cl "D" (Mod)	20,000	t	32.00	640,000.00	46.20	924,000.00				
Supply/Deposit Gran Base Course Cl "C" (Mod)	28,000	t	26.00	728,000.00	42.90	1,201,200.00				
Gran Material	34,500	t	20.00	690,000.00	41.80	1,442,100.00				
Supply & Place Subsurface Drainage Fill	1,000	m3	100.00	100,000.00	64.90	64,900.00				
Removing Culverts	115	m	100.00	11,500.00	55.00	6,325.00				
Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	150	m	350.00	52,500.00	363.00	54,450.00				
Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	50	m3	125.00	6,250.00	165.00	8,250.00				
Silt Fence Barrier	100	m	10.00	1,000.00	4.95	495.00				
Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket	7,000	m2	6.00	42,000.00	5.50	38,500.00				
Supply & Install Straw Wattle	200	m	15.00	3,000.00	8.80	1,760.00				
Hydroseeding & Mulching	10	ha.	15,000.00	150,000.00	11,379.50	113,795.00				
Supply and Install Chain Link Fence	350	m	200.00	70,000.00	115.50	40,425.00				
				3,663,260.00		5,596,002.50		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			8,775,751.50		8,862,627.53		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6730

FOR: Runway Rehabilitation

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

PARTC: Electrical Work

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

REGION 5

WORK ORDER NO.: A23014

PROJECT NO.: 7239

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Arnason Industries Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
S & I Type A Concrete Slab (Windssock)	1	each	2,070.00	2,070.00	1,650.00	1,650.00				
S & I Type B Concrete Slab	1	each	2,185.00	2,185.00	2,585.00	2,585.00				
S & I Type C Concrete Slab	1	each	2,645.00	2,645.00	2,750.00	2,750.00				
S & I Found. Sys (Field Elec Ctr Bldg)	1	lump sum	20,700.00	20,700.00	7,700.00	7,700.00				
Const Reinf Concrete (PAPI Footing)	8	each	12,650.00	101,200.00	4,785.00	38,280.00				
Const Reinf Conc (Alt PAPI Foot, Bedrock)	8	each	9,200.00	73,600.00	3,740.00	29,920.00				
Common Excavation	225	m3	115.00	25,875.00	55.00	12,375.00				
Granular Base Course, Class "C" (Modified)	50	m3	138.00	6,900.00	137.50	6,875.00				
S & I 1 x 50mm Duct (1xASLC Cab & Mark. Tape)	1,255	m	27.60	34,638.00	47.83	60,026.65				
S & I 1 x 50mm Duct (2xASLC Cab & Mark. Tape)	170	m	34.50	5,865.00	53.77	9,140.90				
S & I 1 x 50mm Duct (3xASLC Cab & Mark. Tape)	1,295	m	46.00	59,570.00	60.90	78,865.50				
S & I 1 x 50mm Duct (4xASLC Cab & Mark. Tape)	345	m	69.00	23,805.00	65.65	22,649.25				
S & I 1 x 3c #4/0 TECK Cab & Mark. Tape	42	m	115.00	4,830.00	130.86	5,496.12				
S & I Runway/Taxi/Apron Edge Light Unit	37	each	1,380.00	51,060.00	1,307.79	48,388.23				
S & I 2 Taxi or Apron Edge Light Units	4	each	920.00	3,680.00	1,138.65	4,554.60				
S & I Runway Threshold Light Unit	12	each	1,840.00	22,080.00	1,843.51	22,122.12				
S & I Prefab Field Electrical Ctr Building	1	lump sum	109,250.00	109,250.00	52,417.20	52,417.20				
S & I ARCAL Unit/Light Ctrl Panel/Wiring	1	lump sum	25,300.00	25,300.00	12,787.63	12,787.63				
Remove & Salvage Edge Light Units	1	lump sum	2,300.00	2,300.00	7,579.00	7,579.00				
Remove & Salvage Edge Light Substation	1	lump sum	1,150.00	1,150.00	5,786.44	5,786.44				
S & I Illuminated Mand. Guidance Sign	1	each	9,775.00	9,775.00	6,816.08	6,816.08				
S & I Illuminated Inform. Guidance Sign	1	each	8,050.00	8,050.00	4,798.86	4,798.86				
S & I Pullpit	90	each	517.50	46,575.00	611.86	55,067.40				
S & I PAPI Units	8	each	13,800.00	110,400.00	10,296.95	82,375.60				
Commission/Cert & Demo Airfield Equip	1	lump sum	16,100.00	16,100.00	22,132.00	22,132.00				



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6730

FOR: Runway Rehabilitation

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

PARTC: Electrical Work

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

REGION 5

WORK ORDER NO.: A23014

PROJECT NO.: 7239

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Arnason Industries Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
S & I Concrete Encased 50 mm Duct (Bedrock)	60	m	138.00	8,280.00	204.95	12,297.00				
S & I Remaining Material & Labour	1	lump sum	57,500.00	57,500.00	8,470.00	8,470.00				
S & I 4.0 kW Constant Current Regulator	2	each	12,650.00	25,300.00	9,070.38	18,140.76				
Const Reinf Conc Apron Floodlight Footing	1	lump sum	3,450.00	3,450.00	1,925.00	1,925.00				
S & I 1 x 100mm Conduit w/ 1xASLC Cab & Tape	30	m	103.50	3,105.00	126.24	3,787.20				
S & I 1 x 100mm Conduit w/ 2xASLC Cab & Tape	30	m	109.25	3,277.50	150.00	4,500.00				
S & I 1 x 50mm Conduit w/ 1x2c #10 TECK, Tape	140	m	103.50	14,490.00	68.02	9,522.80				
S & I 1 x 50mm Conduit w/ 1xASLC Cab & Tape	40	m	86.25	3,450.00	56.14	2,245.60				
S & I 1 x 50mm Conduit w/ 3xASLC Cab & Tape	40	m	97.75	3,910.00	70.40	2,816.00				
S & I 1 x 50mm Conduit w/ 1x6c #14 TECK, Tape	40	m	126.50	5,060.00	71.59	2,863.60				
S & I 1 x 50mm Conduit w/ 1x2c #12 TECK, Tape	260	m	115.00	29,900.00	75.15	19,539.00				
S & I 1 x 50mm Conduit w/ 1x3c #10 TECK, Tape	200	m	143.75	28,750.00	76.34	15,268.00				
S & I 1 x 53mm Duct w/ Tape & FRE above grade	135	m	92.00	12,420.00	53.77	7,258.95				
S & I 1 x 35mm Duct w/ Tape & FRE above grade	35	m	92.00	3,220.00	51.39	1,798.65				
S & I FEC Lighting Control Panel Wiring	1	lump sum	4,600.00	4,600.00	3,504.60	3,504.60				
Retrofit Illuminated Windcone	1	lump sum	5,175.00	5,175.00	2,221.56	2,221.56				
S & I Pullpit for NDB panel connection	1	each	1,725.00	1,725.00	611.86	611.86				
Supply & Deliver Specified Spare Parts	1	lump sum	39,100.00	39,100.00	24,846.87	24,846.87				
				1,022,315.50		744,756.03		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			8,775,751.50		8,862,627.53		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6730

FOR: Runway Rehabilitation

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

PARTD: Supply of Maintenance Gravel

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Red Sucker Lake Airport, Red Sucker Lake, MB

LENGTH:

REGION 5

WORK ORDER NO.: A23014

PROJECT NO.: 7239

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Hugh Munro Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Arnason Industries Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Stockpiling Traffic Gravel, Class "D" (EPP)	25,943	t	32.00	830,176.00	33.00	856,119.00				
				830,176.00		856,119.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			8,775,751.50		8,862,627.53		0.00		0.00